OPU Series    O P U   2M  -   Orione Power pack  Unit  2HP Single Phase
                         20  H  SLiters  Hand lever operated     Single pump
                                             Push button operated    Double pumpP D
Features
 2 20 OPU-2-20-HS - 1.0 12
 3 40 OPU-3-40-HS - 1.5 25
 5 50 OPU-5-50-HS - 2.5 35
 7.5 80 OPU-7.5-80-HS - 3.7 55
 2 40 OPU-2-40-HD 4.8 1.0 25
 3 40 OPU-3-40-HD 7.3 1.5 25
 5 50 OPU-5-50-HD 12.3 2.5 35
 7.5 80 OPU-7.5-80-HD 17.3 3.7 55
 2 40 OPU-2-40-PD 4.8 1.0 25
 3 40 OPU-3-40-PD 7.3 1.5 25
 5 50 OPU-5-50-PD 12.3 2.5 35
 7.5 80 OPU-7.5-80-PD 17.3 3.7 55
Motor HP
Single
phase
Oil Tank
Capacity
(ltrs.)
Flow Up to
150 bar
(l / min.)
Flow above
150 bar
(l / min.)
Usable Oil
Capacity
(ltrs.)
 2 20 OPU-2M-20-HS - 1.0 12
 3 40 OPU-3M-40-HS - 1.5 25
 2 40 OPU-2M-40-HD 4.8 1.0 25
 3 40 OPU-3M-40-HD 7.3 1.5 25
 2 40 OPU-2M-40-PD 4.8 1.0 25
 3 40 OPU-3M-40-PD 7.3 1.5 25
Model
Hydraulic Power Packs
OPU
Working Pressure 700 bar